

Last date revised: 08-02-2011					
Item	Current ERP No	Stock No	Description	Comments	Unit Model
1	7501	69763	Engine assy. (152F)	Fits 2000Wi , PH2100PRi	2000Wi
2	09080114	69412	Spark plug A7RTC	Fits 500Wi 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
3	09010337	69814	Exhaust pipe gasket	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
4	911079	69341	Ignition coil	Fits 2000Wi , PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
5	03050223	69352	M6x20 flange bolt		2000Wi
6	09010352	69402	Cable holder	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
7	03050135	69975	M3x8 screw		2000Wi
8	09080019	69898	Ignition coil foam sleeve		2000Wi
9	60024	69764	Stator, 2000Wi		2000Wi
10	03050211	69348	M5x30 flange bolt		2000Wi
11	61017	60708	Rotor, 2000Wi		2000Wi
12	09040252	69637	Rotor rubber pad	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
13	03060118	60709	M12x1.25 nut		2000Wi
14	09010348	69401	Intake fan	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
15	09010340	69395	Starter cup	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH5200Ri	2000Wi
16	03050221	69350	M6x12 flange bolt		2000Wi
17	09020246	Need	Wire sleeve, 2000Wi		2000Wi
18	09010347	69768	Intake fan cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
19	03050201	69346	M5x16 flange bolt		2000Wi
20	09040132	69769	Rope guide		2000Wi
21	03050339	69347	M5x12 screw		2000Wi
22	03050322	69995	ST4.2x16 screw		2000Wi
23	75081	69539	Primer bulb	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
24	09010327	69302	Recoil starter assembly	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
25	03050221	69350	M6x12 flange bolt		2000Wi
26	090935	69648	Battery box	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
27	09040291	69429	Gas cap	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
28	09010376	69411	Fuel tank strainer	Fits 500Wi 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
29	09040293	60713	Fuel tank sleeve, 2000Wi		2000Wi
30	09040292	60718	Fuel tank, 2000Wi		2000Wi
31	03080204	60778	10mm hose clamp		2000Wi
32	09020141	60719	Fuel hose 2000Wi		2000Wi
33	03080202	60779	7mm hose clamp		2000Wi
34	04170104	60720	Fuel tank frame gasket	Fits 2000Wi only	2000Wi
35	09070212	60041	Frame grommet	Fits PH1000i, 2000Wi	2000Wi
36	03050320	69361	ST4x16 screw		2000Wi
37	03050339	69347	M5x12 screw		2000Wi
38	09010373	60780	Fuel tank holder, 2000Wi		2000Wi
39	71003	60721	Inverter assembly, 2000Wi		2000Wi
40	03050129	69342	M8x25 flange bolt		2000Wi
41	09040228	60024	Foot, outer shroud	Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i	2000Wi
42	03050207	69790	M5x12 flange bolt		2000Wi
43	03050320	69361	ST4x16 screw		2000Wi
44	03060133	69623	M6 flange nut		2000Wi
45	901018	Need	Voltage regulator, 2000Wi		2000Wi
46	03050222	69351	M6x16 flange bolt		2000Wi
47	09010399	69789	Vibration absorber(long)	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
48	09010395	69394	Vibration absorber(short)	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
49	03050207	69790	M5x12 flange bolt		2000Wi
50	71132	69791	Low oil sensor, 2000,2100	Fits 2000Wi , PH2100PRi	2000Wi
51	09070129	69706	O-ring, oil sensor		2000Wi
52	09070202	69437	O-ring, dipstick	Fits PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
53	68150	69309	Oil dipstick	Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
54	09010315	69389	Carburetor gasket, Cylinder head	Fits 2000Wi only	2000Wi
55	09010319	69794	Carburetor insulator	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
56	76118	69792	Carburetor mounting flange	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
57	03050361	69793	M6 X 25 Allen head screw		2000Wi
58	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
59	09040137	60722	Fuel hose, carburetor 2000Wi		2000Wi
60	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
61	09010162	69407	Fuel filter, all gas units		2000Wi
62	03030125	69895	M6 flat washer		2000Wi
63	03030124	Need	M6 spring washer		2000Wi
64	03050241	69349	M6x25 flange bolt		2000Wi
65	09040201	60735	Left housing, 2000Wi		2000Wi
66	03050353	69365	M5x30 screw		2000Wi
67	68132	60738	Maintenance cover2000Wi		2000Wi
68	03050907	69994	M6x16 screw		2000Wi
69	03050128	69602	M4x16 screw		2000Wi
70	03030141	69603	M4 washer		2000Wi
71	09071015	69443	Knob, fuel valve (Black)	Fits 500Wi, 2000Wi	2000Wi
72	09020116	69413	Fuel valve	Fits 500Wi 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
73	03050323	69362	ST4.8x16 screw		2000Wi
74	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
75	09040208	69426	Fuel pump	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
76	03080202	60779	7mm hose clamp		2000Wi
77	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
78	03050323	69362	ST4.8x16 screw		2000Wi
79	09020233	60027	Hose, fuel pump	Fits PH1000i, 2000Wi	2000Wi
80	03080212	60793	9mm hose clamp		2000Wi
81	09040255	69643	Fuel Hose	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi

82	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
83	09020142	69417	Fuel pump hose 'D'	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
84	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
85	09040251	60723	Hose, fuel pump, 2000Wi		2000Wi
86	03080202	60779	7mm hose clamp		2000Wi
87	09040203	69828	Case connecting plate	Fits 2000Wi only	2000Wi
88	03050380		M5x8 screw		2000Wi
89	68141	60797	Access door, 2000Wi		2000Wi
90	03050320	69361	ST4x16 screw		2000Wi
91	04130124	69381	120V-20A duplex receptacle	Fits PH1000i, 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
92	10010102	69526	DC circuit breaker, 10A		2000Wi
93	10030101	69529	Rocker switch, engine /economy	Fits 2000Wi, 500Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
94	10030101	69529	Rocker switch, engine /economy	Fits 2000Wi, 500Wi, PH1000i, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
95	04050135	69377	DC socket, all models		2000Wi
96	03050317	69600	ST4.2 x 13 screw		2000Wi
97	04030286	69531	Rocker switch cover, all models		2000Wi
98	09071016	69444	Indicator module cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
99	04120102	60740	Control panel 2000Wi		2000Wi
100	10010109	69527	AC breaker, 20A	Fits 2000Wi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
101	04010506	60741	Indicator module	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
102	03050339	69347	M5x12 screw		2000Wi
103	68145	60748	Spark plug access cover	Fits 2000Wi only	2000Wi
104	03050147	69344	M5x8 screw		2000Wi
105	09070153		Access cover angle bracket	For 2000Wi	2000Wi
106	03060207	69826	M5 nut		2000Wi
107	09040202	60757	Right housing, 2000Wi		2000Wi
108	03060114		Clip nut		2000Wi
109	03080204	60778	10mm hose clamp		2000Wi
110	09020140	69416	Breather hose	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
111	03080212	60793	9mm hose clamp		2000Wi
112	09040278	60257	Oil sensor access cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
113	09040230	69811	Rear engine cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
114	03050201	69346	M5x16 flange bolt		2000Wi
115	09010364	69815	Right engine cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
116	03051001	69371	6 x 25 Muffler bolt, 2000Wi		2000Wi
117	03030124	Need	M6 spring washer		2000Wi
118	03030125	69895	M6 flat washer		2000Wi
119	03050163	60795	M6x30 socket head screw		2000Wi
120	03050206	69816	M5 x 8 flange bolt		2000Wi
121	09040224	Need	Case mounting plate, 2000Wi		2000Wi
122	09040205	60767	Exhaust grill, 2000Wi		2000Wi
123	03050339	69347	M5x12 screw		2000Wi
124	09010344	69397	Exhaust fan housing	Fits 1000i, 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
125	03050201	69346	M5x16 flange bolt		2000Wi
126	09080010	69399	Exhaust fan	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
127	03060204	60680	M10 nut		2000Wi
128	09010345	69398	Exhaust fan cover	Fits 1000i, 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
129	03050319	69360	ST4X 12 screw		2000Wi
130	03030133		M4 flat washer		2000Wi
131	09040203	69828	Case connecting plate	Fits 2000Wi only	2000Wi
132	09010343	69820	Left engine cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
133	09040283	69431	Carbon canister holder, back	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
134	03050201	69346	M5x16 flange bolt		2000Wi
135	09040282	69430	Carbon canister	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
136	09040284	69432	Carbon canister holder, front	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
137	03050207	69790	M5x12 flange bolt		2000Wi
138	03080203	60781	8mm hose clamp		2000Wi
139	03080204	60778	10mm hose clamp		2000Wi
140	09020222	69419	Hose, carbon canister, Long	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
141	09020273	69418	Hose, carbon canister, Short	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
142	03080212	60793	9mm hose clamp		2000Wi
143	03060207	69826	M5 nut		2000Wi
201	03050135	69975	M3x8 screw		2000Wi
202	09010333	69392	Spark arrestor	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
203	09010397	69817	Muffler, 2000Wi, PH2100PRi		2000Wi
204	09020243	69422	Muffler gasket	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
205	76122	69813	Exhaust manifold	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
206	03030125	69895	M6 flat washer		2000Wi
207	03030124	Need	M6 spring washer		2000Wi
208	03050357	69366	M6x20 Allen head screw		2000Wi
209	09080140	69508	Gasket, secondary air valve	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri, PH5200Ri	2000Wi
210	09040289	69812	SAV manifold	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
211	09080140	69508	Gasket, secondary air valve	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri, PH5200Ri	2000Wi
212	09080139	69507	Secondary air valve	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100R, PH5200Ri	2000Wi
213	03050360	69367	M6 X 16 Allen head screw		2000Wi
214	03030124	Need	M6 spring washer		2000Wi
215	03030125	69895	M6 flat washer		2000Wi
216	03030121	Need	M5 flat washer		2000Wi
217	03030116	Need	M5 spring washer		2000Wi
218	03050356	69581	M5 x16 socket bolts		2000Wi
301	03050347	69364	M3x8 screw		2000Wi
302	09020117	69414	Step motor	Fits 1000i, 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi

303	09020120	69830	Throttle fork, all models		2000Wi
304	03070147	69415	Throttle fork spring	Fits 2000Wi, PH1000i, PH2700PRi, PH3100PRi	2000Wi
305	03050350	69617	M4x12 screw		2000Wi
306	09010323	69391	Step motor bracket	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
307	7578	60776	Carburetor, 2000Wi		2000Wi
308	09010317	69630	Carburetor gasket, Air box	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
309	03060119		M3 nut		2000Wi
310	09010329	69799	Air cleaner box	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
311	09010118	69797	Air filter connector	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
312	03050135	69975	M3x8 screw		2000Wi
313	77103	Need	Carburetor flange, 2000Wi		2000Wi
314	09010316	69626	Carburetor gasket, Flange	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi, PH2700PRi	2000Wi
315	03050319	69360	ST4X 12 screw		2000Wi
316	09010353	60777	Air Cleaner cartridge,	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
317	09010332	69800	Air filter element	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
318	03050228	69353	M6x70 flange bolt		2000Wi
319	09020234	69597	Fuel hose, carburetor	Fits PH1000i, 2000Wi, PH3100Ri	2000Wi
320	09010355	60796	Oil storage sponge, 2000Wi		2000Wi
321	09010354		Oil storage sponge plate		2000Wi
322	03050387	69988	ST3x10 screw		2000Wi
323	09010330	69801	Air cleaner cover	Fits 2000Wi, PH2100PRi	2000Wi
324	03050316	69359	ST3.5 x 12 screw		2000Wi
Not Shown	11030190	Need	Complete accessory kit 2000Wi		2000Wi
Not Shown	09050158		Owner's manual, English		2000Wi
Not Shown	09050159		Owners manual, French		2000Wi
Not Shown	09050160		Owners manual, Spanish		2000Wi
Not Shown		60232	color carton with inner liners, 2000Wi		2000Wi